
YES Prep Public Schools

YES Prep Northside 

Effective:  August 15, 2022

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 Bauman Rd & Wynell Terrace 77022 6:38 5:28 2:28

1 Eubanks St & Irvington Blvd 77022 6:43 5:21 2:21

1 Eubanks St & Schneider Rd 77093 6:47 5:18 2:18

1 Morris St & Terry St 77009 6:57 5:07 2:07

1 Elysian St & Lorraine St 77026 6:59 5:05 2:05

1 Burnett St & Chestnut St 77009 7:03 5:02 2:02

1 James St & Marion St 77009 7:06 4:59 1:59

1 Jefferson Elementary (5000 Sharman St) 77009 7:14 4:51 1:51

1 YMCA (Moody St & Edison St) 77009 7:16 4:48 1:48

1 Cochran St & Euel St 77009 7:45 4:19 1:19

1 YES PREP NORTHSIDE (5215 Jensen Dr) 77026 8:15 3:50 1:00

2 6767 Bennington St (Summit at Bennigton Apts) 77028 7:45 4:33 2:33

2 Clemente Martinez ES (901 Hays St) 77009 8:01 4:18 2:18

2 Erin St & Hain St 77009 8:06 4:12 2:12

2 St Patricks Church (Moody St & Cochran St) 77009 8:10 4:08 1:08

2 YES PREP NORTHSIDE (5215 Jensen Dr) 77026 8:15 3:50 1:00

3 Firnat St & Etta St 77093 7:56 4:22 1:22

3 Deams St & Millicent St 77093 8:01 4:17 1:17

3 Bennington St & Sayers St 77016 8:10 4:11 1:11

3 Jensen Dr & Woodard St 77026 8:13 4:06 1:06

3 YES PREP NORTHSIDE (5215 Jensen Dr) 77026 8:15 3:50 1:00

4 Bostic St & Dodson Rd 77093 7:35 4:45 1:45

4 Lockwood Dr & Weaver 77016 7:45 4:35 1:35

4 Lockwood Dr & Baton Rouge 77028 7:49 4:31 1:31

4 Lockwood Dr & Pardee St 77026 7:52 4:27 1:27

4 Bond St & Wayne St 77026 7:58 4:21 1:21

4 Lila St & Russell St 77026 8:00 4:19 1:19

4 Lee St & West St 77026 8:06 4:13 1:13

4 Chickering St & Linn St 77026 8:11 4:08 1:08

4 YES PREP NORTHSIDE (5215 Jensen Dr) 77026 8:15 3:50 1:00

5 50 Tidwell Rd 77022 7:24 4:45 1:45

5 Amasa St & Enid St 77022 7:33 4:37 1:37

5 Herrera Elementary (525 Bennington St) 77022 7:37 4:32 1:32

5 Caplin St & Cochran St 77022 7:41 4:28 1:28

5 Cochran St & Wainwright St 77022 7:45 4:24 1:24

5 Berry Rd & Curry Rd 77093 8:07 4:17 1:17

5 Curry Rd & Persimmon St 77093 8:08 4:16 1:16

5 E Crosstimbers & Curry Rd 77093 8:09 4:14 1:14

5 Jensen Dr & Vance St 77093 8:11 4:13 1:13

5 YES PREP NORTHSIDE (5215 Jensen Dr) 77026 8:15 3:50 1:00

6 Berry Elementary (2310 Berry Rd) * 77093 7:26 4:55 1:55

6 Berry Rd & Burden St 77093 7:27 4:54 1:54



6 W Obion Rd & Yale St 77091 7:39 4:43 1:43

6 Fulton St & Quitman St 77009 7:51 4:30 1:30

6 1815 Common St* 77009 7:54 4:27 1:27

6 Reid St & Sayers St 77026 8:03 4:16 1:16

6 Caplin St & Kashmere St 77026 8:06 4:14 1:14

6 6603 Hirsch Rd (The Summit at Hirsch Road Apt) 77026 8:15 4:12 1:12

6 YES PREP NORTHSIDE (5215 Jensen Dr) 77026 8:15 3:50 1:00

7 Laura Koppe Rd & Heatherside St 77016 7:05 4:59 2:00

7 Dodson Rd & Hurley St 77093 7:11 4:52 1:52

7 B & G Club (2601 Aldine Westfield Rd) 77093 7:15 4:48 1:48

7 Janowski Elementary (7500 Bauman Rd) 77022 7:25 4:39 1:39

7 Bauman Rd & Basswood St 77022 7:26 4:37 1:37

7 Caplin St & Torreon St 77026 7:35 4:29 1:29

7 Barnston St & Melbourne St 77026 7:37 4:27 1:27

7 Shelby St & Terry St 77009 7:45 4:19 1:19

7 YES PREP NORTHSIDE (5215 Jensen Dr) 77026 8:15 3:50 1:00

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1DPp1f7-fqnOgEg93eeQNEov5wQbkvhNy&usp=sharing

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of arrival Please 
have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled arrival time 
Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather Your assistance with 
this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on schedule Thank you!

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1DPp1f7-fqnOgEg93eeQNEov5wQbkvhNy&usp=sharing

